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 97.50117878 06/12/23 S115 ACAMPORA;WILLIAM

301705 05/24/23 Softball Official May 22 2023 $97.50

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 OFFICIAL 5/22 06/12/23 $97.50

 560.00117879 06/12/23 D100 ACEVEDO;LISANDRA

301735 05/15/23 Reimbursement SY22/23 $560.00

11-000-270-514-05-00-00 1/20-4/28 REIMBURSEM 06/12/23 $560.00

 10,666.53117880 06/12/23 1104 ALLEGRO SCHOOL

300176 07/08/22 OOD Placement (MB) SY22/23 $10,666.53

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 8554 MAY MB 06/12/23 $9,037.19

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 8554 MAY MB 06/12/23 $1,629.34

 1,009.20117881 06/12/23 1137 AMERICAN PAPER TOWEL CO LLC

301651 05/03/23 LINERS $1,009.20

11-000-262-610-01-00-00 J1333560 06/12/23 $504.60

11-000-262-610-02-00-00 J1333560 06/12/23 $504.60

 33.70117882 06/12/23 C979 BAKOS PIZZA LLC

300825 10/10/22 BOE MEETING DINNERS $33.70

11-000-230-610-06-00-00 5/22 06/12/23 $33.70

 14,756.00117883 06/12/23 A159 BAYADA HOME HEALTH CARE INC

300234 07/12/22 Nursing Svs Bus (LT) SY22/23 $14,756.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 18281599 5/8-5/12 06/12/23 $3,720.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 18318515 5/22-5/26 06/12/23 $3,596.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 18263103 5/1-5/5 06/12/23 $3,720.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 18300100 5/15-5/19 06/12/23 $3,720.00

 3,145.80117884 06/12/23 1327 BERGEN COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICES

300487 07/25/22 OOD placement (JC)SY22/23 $3,145.80

11-000-100-565-05-00-00 3V3061 APR JC 06/12/23 $525.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 3V3061 APR JC 06/12/23 $2,620.80

 800.00117885 06/12/23 H358 BUJOREANU;SHANNON

301514 03/20/23 CPR certification - COACHES $800.00

11-402-100-590-04-00-00 INV#2 06/12/23 $700.00

11-402-100-590-04-00-00 INV#1 06/12/23 $100.00

 700.00117886 06/12/23 1529 BYRAM BUS LINE, INC

301702 05/11/23 Ath Transportation 5/17 $700.00

11-000-270-512-04-00-50 7257 5/17 06/12/23 $700.00

 4,511.48117887 06/12/23 1537 CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH INC

300513 08/01/22 22-23 SERVICE $4,511.48

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 101045991/54737 06/12/23 $1,347.24

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 101045986/53377 06/12/23 $634.09

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 101045991/54737 06/12/23 $1,950.76

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 101045986/53377 06/12/23 $579.39

 8,998.00117888 06/12/23 1544 CALAIS SCHOOL

300095 07/01/22 OOD Placement (LE) SY22/23 $8,998.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 BOO052023 MAY LE 06/12/23 $3,357.00

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 BOO052023 MAY LE 06/12/23 $5,641.00

 12,542.40117889 06/12/23 1608 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC

301693 05/17/23 CHROMEBOOKS 22-23SY $12,542.40

20-487-100-600-02-00-00 JS09033 06/12/23 $2,508.48
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 12,542.40117889 06/12/23 1608 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC

301693 05/17/23 CHROMEBOOKS 22-23SY $12,542.40

20-487-100-600-04-00-00 JS09033 06/12/23 $8,733.92

20-487-100-600-04-00-00 JS23532 06/12/23 $1,300.00

 38,071.00117890 06/12/23 1610 CELEBRATE THE CHILDREN SCHOOL

300173 07/08/22 OOD Placement(JS/JT/JT)SY22/23 $38,071.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 2305009 JS MAY 06/12/23 $9,482.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 2305009 JuT MAY 06/12/23 $9,482.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 2305009 JoT MAY 06/12/23 $9,482.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 2305009 JuT MAY 06/12/23 $3,850.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 2305009 JoT MAY 06/12/23 $1,925.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 2305009 JS MAY 06/12/23 $3,850.00

 8,993.67117891 06/12/23 1637 CHANCE CORP T/A CHANCELLOR ACADEMY I

300632 09/14/22 OOD Placement (BW)SY22/23 $8,993.67

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 2846 MAY BW 06/12/23 $8,993.67

 352.45117892 06/12/23 5251 CURLY'S ICE CREAM

301588 04/20/23 early dismissal trip $352.45

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 TAX EXEMPT 06/12/23 ($7.85)

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 06/12/23 $104.36

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 TAX EXEMPT 06/12/23 ($9.16)

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 06/12/23 $161.51

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 06/12/23 $115.50

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 6/5 TAX EXEMPT 06/12/23 ($11.91)

 411.74117893 06/12/23 1873 DAILY RECORD, MORRIS CNTY EDITION

301682 05/01/23 AD FOR ANNUAL BUDGET $411.74

11-000-230-590-06-00-00 0005656975/5588592 06/12/23 $411.74

 20,931.68117894 06/12/23 2061 ECLC OF NEW JERSEY

300178 07/08/22 OOD Placement (LT/JC)SY22/23 $20,931.68

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 MAY 93710 JC 06/12/23 $4,261.30

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 MAY 93710 LT 06/12/23 $7,770.84

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 MAY 93956 JC 06/12/23 $5,390.00

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 MAY 93710 JC 06/12/23 $3,509.54

 10,094.90117895 06/12/23 2096 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COMMISSION OF

300232 07/12/22 OOD Placement (AH) SY22/23 $7,832.50

11-000-100-562-05-00-00 202302010 MAY AH 06/12/23 $7,832.50

300595 08/17/22 22-23 NON PUBLIC NURSING $2,262.40

20-509-100-300-14-00-00 202300180  JUNE 06/12/23 $56.00

20-509-100-300-15-00-00 202300180  JUNE 06/12/23 $2,206.40

 1,650.00117896 06/12/23 2075 EI US LLC

300779 10/07/22 Bedside Instruction(MW)SY22/23 $330.00

11-219-100-320-04-00-00 INV113772 10/4-10/6 06/12/23 $330.00

301163 01/07/23 Instructional Svs (ECC)SY22/23 $330.00

11-150-100-320-02-00-00 INV130770 2/2-2/10 06/12/23 $330.00

301417 02/20/23 Instr Svs (KK) SY22/23 $440.00

11-150-100-320-04-00-00 INV130772 2/7-2/10 06/12/23 $440.00

301623 01/27/23 Instructional Svs(GWB)SY22/23 $550.00

11-150-100-320-02-00-00 INV130771 2/1-2/10 06/12/23 $550.00
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 837.00117897 06/12/23 2163 ESSEX VALLEY SCHOOL

301712 05/11/23 21/22 AUDIT REBILL BB $837.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 21-22 REBILL BB 06/12/23 $837.00

 425.00117898 06/12/23 2385 GMCJSCA

300261 07/15/22 GMCJSCA Tourn. Entry 22/23 $425.00

11-402-100-500-02-00-00 BASEBALL 06/12/23 $125.00

11-402-100-500-02-00-00 MEMBERSHIP 22-23 06/12/23 $175.00

11-402-100-500-02-00-00 SOFTBALL 06/12/23 $125.00

 762.00117899 06/12/23 Y085 GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP

300011 07/01/22 DISTRICT POSTAGE MACHINES $762.00

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 JUNE 34155107 06/12/23 $65.00

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 JUNE 34155107 06/12/23 $65.00

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 JUNE 34155107 06/12/23 $368.00

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 JUNE 34155107 06/12/23 $65.00

11-000-230-530-06-00-00 JUNE 34155107 06/12/23 $199.00

 445.72117900 06/12/23 2509 HEINEMANN PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES

301442 03/01/23 Instr; Grade 1 $445.72

11-190-100-610-01-00-24 7510968 06/12/23 $1,034.72

11-190-100-610-01-00-24 1089259 06/12/23 ($589.00)

 3,600.00117901 06/12/23 2540 HILLMAR LLC

301707 04/25/23 Bilingual Evals(BC-PK)SY22/23 $1,800.00

20-223-200-500-00-00-00 INV#3 BC 06/12/23 $1,800.00

301708 04/25/23 Bilingual Evals(BGA)SY22/23 $1,800.00

20-223-200-500-00-00-00 INV#4 BGA 06/12/23 $1,800.00

 431.30117902 06/12/23 2557 HOME DEPOT

300020 07/01/22 DIST SUPPLIES 22-23 $431.30

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 9033904 06/12/23 $168.97

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 2316071 06/12/23 $262.33

 150.00117903 06/12/23 2675 JACK TAYLOR

300252 07/15/22 T&F Assignor Fee 2022-2023 $150.00

11-402-100-390-04-00-00 T&F ASSIGN 06/12/23 $150.00

 540.00117904 06/12/23 2737 JORDAN TRANSPORTATION

301668 05/03/23 Ath Transportation 5/3/23 $540.00

11-000-270-512-04-00-50 70212788 5/3 06/12/23 $540.00

 1,688.11117905 06/12/23 2762 KAPLAN

301374 02/14/23 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES $1,688.11

20-218-100-600-01-00-00 0006585911 06/12/23 $107.86

20-218-100-600-01-00-00 0006539791 06/12/23 $1,580.25

 336.00117906 06/12/23 5098 KENCOR ELEVATOR INC

300009 07/01/22 22-23 ELVE AND LIFT MAINT $336.00

11-000-261-420-01-00-00 68118C JUNE 06/12/23 $28.00

11-000-261-420-02-00-00 68118C JUNE 06/12/23 $140.00

11-000-261-420-04-00-00 68118C JUNE 06/12/23 $168.00

 100.50117907 06/12/23 R224 KRUMBINE;JOHN

301704 05/24/23 Baseball Official May 22 2023 $100.50

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 OFFICIAL 5/22 06/12/23 $100.50
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 23.78117908 06/12/23 2846 LAKELAND AUTOPARTS

300016 07/01/22 SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT 22-23 $23.78

11-000-262-610-09-00-00 S3056039 06/12/23 $23.78

 243.67117909 06/12/23 I095 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, INC

300597 09/07/22 LANGUAGE LINE; HIGH SCHOOL $155.08

11-000-218-390-04-00-00 11025372 MAY 06/12/23 $155.08

300901 10/26/22 Translation Services $88.59

11-000-218-390-02-ES-00 11021385 MAY 06/12/23 $88.59

 560.00117910 06/12/23 A461 LEONARDO;STEVEN

301690 05/11/23 Officials Payment 23 $560.00

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 INV 10002 06/12/23 $144.00

11-402-100-390-04-00-00 INV 10002 06/12/23 $416.00

 1,634.04117911 06/12/23 U332 LITERACY RESOURCES

301297 01/30/23 HEGGERTY-SSS SUPPLIES $1,634.04

20-218-100-600-00-00-00 274123 06/12/23 $817.02

20-483-100-600-01-00-00 274123 06/12/23 $817.02

 420.00117912 06/12/23 3111 MCSSADA

301641 04/28/23 Morris County Relays '23 $420.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 1512319 06/12/23 $420.00

 100.00117913 06/12/23 3122 MCSSADA

300364 07/22/22 Scholar Ath. Banquet 22/23 $100.00

11-402-100-800-04-00-00 SCHOLAR ATL DINNER 06/12/23 $100.00

 2,850.00117914 06/12/23 5144 MICHAEL FOWLIN

301072 12/19/22 Performance- JHS and BHS $2,850.00

20-485-200-300-04-00-00 BHS  PERFORMANCE 06/12/23 $2,850.00

 4,450.00117915 06/12/23 P581 MINDFILE MULTIMEDIA INC

301714 05/18/23 GATEWAY SENIOR PASSION PROJECT $4,450.00

11-190-100-610-04-00-33 11698 06/12/23 $4,450.00

 1,148.00117916 06/12/23 3304 MORRIS COUNTY TRACK COACHES ASSOC

301575 04/17/23 Frosh Soph Relay 2023 $504.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 1489072 06/12/23 $504.00

301642 04/28/23 Frosh/Soph Track Champ '23 $644.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 1527892 06/12/23 $644.00

 240.00117917 06/12/23 3306 MORRIS COUNTY WRESTLING COACHES ASSOC

300363 07/22/22 Wrestling Luncheon 22/23 $240.00

11-402-100-800-04-00-00 4/21 LUNCH C BIANCA 06/12/23 $240.00

 39,081.00117918 06/12/23 S482 MOUNTAIN LAKES BOARD OF EDUCATION*

300231 07/08/22 OOD Placement (IF/RD) SY22/23 $15,920.00

11-000-100-562-05-00-00 23-00039B MAY  IF 06/12/23 $7,960.00

11-000-100-562-05-00-00 23-00039A MAY  RD 06/12/23 $7,960.00

301076 12/13/22 Evaluations (JC)SY22/23 $2,475.00

11-000-219-320-CA-00-00 JC 2223-9 EVAL 06/12/23 $2,475.00

301688 05/11/23 AUDIT REBILL 2021-2022 $20,686.00

11-000-100-562-05-00-00 21-22 REBILLRD 06/12/23 $3,670.50

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 21-22 REBILL IF 06/12/23 $10,343.00

20-250-100-500-00-00-00 21-22 REBILLRD 06/12/23 $6,672.50
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 99.00117919 06/12/23 3383 N J SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

301329 02/07/23 Seminar LeFebvre;Gardberg $99.00

11-000-230-585-07-00-00 INV-17003-C4R0V0 06/12/23 $99.00

 400.00117920 06/12/23 3519 NJ ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICALS

300867 10/25/22 FY23 PD SESSIONS $125.00

11-000-251-580-06-00-00 200019885 5/23 LAB 06/12/23 $125.00

301524 03/24/23 ANNUAL CONF REGISTRATION 6/23 $275.00

11-000-251-580-06-00-00 200019158 6/6-6/8 06/12/23 $275.00

 1,995.00117921 06/12/23 3464 NJ CONSORTIUM FOR GIFTED & TALENTED PROG

300983 11/21/22 Spelling Bee Reg. - 1/12/23 $420.00

11-190-100-610-02-ES-31 SPELLING BEE 06/12/23 $420.00

301220 01/19/23 Workshop - 3/13 & 3/14/23 $840.00

11-190-100-610-02-MS-31 WS ON THE ARTS 06/12/23 $840.00

301261 01/25/23 Learning Carnival - 3/23/23 $525.00

11-190-100-610-02-ES-31 LEARNING CARNIVAL 06/12/23 $525.00

301379 02/14/23 Workshop on the Arts 3/13 $140.00

11-190-100-610-02-MS-31 WS ON THE ARTS ADD 2 06/12/23 $140.00

301437 03/01/23 Learning Carnival $70.00

11-190-100-610-02-MS-31 LEARNING CARNV ADD 2 06/12/23 $70.00

 550.00117922 06/12/23 3545 NJASA

301529 03/21/23 Conf Reg (MM) 5/17-5/19/23 $550.00

20-250-200-580-05-00-00 3871 MM 5/17-19 06/12/23 $550.00

 90.00117923 06/12/23 3588 NJSIAA - LACROSSE

300274 07/15/22 NJSIAA boys LAX tourn 22 $90.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 BOYS LAX TOURN 06/12/23 $90.00

 120.00117924 06/12/23 3592 NJSIAA - TENNIS

300275 07/15/22 NJSIAA Boys Tennis Tourn 22/23 $120.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 BOYS TENNIS TOURN 06/12/23 $120.00

 1,000.00117925 06/12/23 3602 NJTESOL/NJBE

300745 10/04/22 Conference; Ibrahim $325.00

11-240-100-580-01-00-00 SC23-13 DI 5/24 06/12/23 $325.00

300813 10/12/22 Conference; Sayle $350.00

11-240-100-580-01-00-00 SC23-14 MS 06/12/23 $350.00

301052 11/28/22 Registration; Schessler $325.00

11-000-240-580-01-00-00 SC23-41 AS 5/23 06/12/23 $325.00

 3,250.00117926 06/12/23 F152 NORTHERN REGION EDUCATIONAL SERVICE COMM

300605 08/19/22 STUDENT TRANSP TO WOODRIDGE JC $3,250.00

11-000-270-514-05-00-00 3V1682 APR JC 06/12/23 $3,250.00

 750.00117927 06/12/23 3632 NORTON SEWER AND DRAIN

301650 05/03/23 BHS BOYS BATHROOM $375.00

11-000-261-420-04-00-00 13116 5/3 06/12/23 $375.00

301665 05/04/23 BHS BATHROOM $375.00

11-000-261-420-04-00-00 13172 5/16 06/12/23 $375.00

 178.71117928 06/12/23 T553 OPTIMUM

300023 07/01/22 CABLE SERVICE BHS&BOE $178.71

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 JUNE 07876-403445017 06/12/23 $167.69

11-000-230-530-06-00-00 JUNE 07876-403448011 06/12/23 $11.02
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 112.00117929 06/12/23 3738 PASQUALES PIZZA

301711 05/11/23 FAMILY NIGHT SUPPLIES $112.00

20-242-100-610-01-00-00 5/17 06/12/23 $112.00

 2,653.99117930 06/12/23 3746 PASSON'S SPORTS

301348 02/08/23 Track and Field 22-23 $1,245.42

11-402-100-610-04-00-00 920686648 06/12/23 $1,379.80

11-402-100-610-04-00-00 717391091 CR ON ACCT 06/12/23 ($134.38)

301409 02/22/23 Lax order 22-23 (gloves&pads) $1,408.57

11-402-100-610-04-00-00 920761551 06/12/23 $1,408.57

 144.00117931 06/12/23 3768 PEARSON ASSESSMENT

301671 05/04/23 ESI ASSESSMENT SUPPLIES $144.00

20-218-100-600-00-00-00 21851080 06/12/23 $144.00

 49.37117932 06/12/23 3807 PETTY CASH -BO STEVEN GARDBERG

301709 05/08/23 A Schessler Reimb UPS books $49.37

11-190-100-610-01-00-24 AS PETTY CASH 06/12/23 $49.37

 2,125.00117933 06/12/23 3812 PETTY, JUANITA A

301728 05/24/23 CONSULTATION AGREEMENT $2,125.00

11-000-251-330-06-00-00 5/15-6/1 06/12/23 $2,125.00

 17.00117934 06/12/23 3860 PLAQUES & SUCH

301516 03/21/23 Banner Numbers addition $17.00

11-402-100-800-04-00-00 Q147045 06/12/23 $17.00

 97.50117935 06/12/23 A272 PYDYSZEWSKI; PHIL

301700 05/22/23 Softball Official May 15 2023 $97.50

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 OFFICIAL 5/15 06/12/23 $97.50

 660.00117936 06/12/23 B211 RANDOLPH HS TRACK BOOSTERS

301640 04/28/23 Randolph Relays 4/29 $660.00

11-402-100-500-04-00-00 1492738 06/12/23 $660.00

 100.50117937 06/12/23 K319 ROYSTER; JAMIE

301699 05/22/23 Baseball Official May 15 2023 $100.50

11-402-100-390-02-00-00 OFFICIAL 5/15 06/12/23 $100.50

 93.88117938 06/12/23 2867 SCHOOL HEALTH CORP

301717 05/19/23 Nurse; Chauhan $11.90

11-000-213-600-01-00-00 4209971-00 06/12/23 $11.90

301722 05/23/23 TISSUES- NURSE TUCCI $81.98

11-000-213-600-04-00-00 4209988-00 06/12/23 $81.98

 556.59117939 06/12/23 4313 SCHOOL SPECIALTY

301398 02/20/23 Supplies BCBA(IDEAFY23) $14.56

20-250-100-600-01-00-00 208131958772 06/12/23 $14.56

310151 07/01/22 Elementary Science Supplies $542.03

11-190-100-610-02-ES-28 208130222418 06/12/23 $519.96

11-190-100-610-02-ES-28 208130525251 06/12/23 $22.07

 6,994.68117940 06/12/23 4274 SHEPARD PREPARATORY HIGH SCHOOL

301596 04/25/23 OOD Placement (ML)SY22/23 $6,994.68

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 112304 MAY ML 06/12/23 $6,994.68



Check Journal Boonton Board of Education    

Rec and Unrec checks

Starting date 6/12/2023

Machine checks

Ending date 6/30/2023

Page 7 of 9

06/08/23 13:23

Check amountChk# Date Rec date Code Vendor name Check Comment

 20,782.74117941 06/12/23 4275 SHEPARD SCHOOL

300094 07/01/22 OOD Placement (MW/AR)SY22/23 $6,927.58

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 115266 MAY AR 06/12/23 $6,927.58

300985 11/21/22 OOD Placement (MW)SY22/23 $6,927.58

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 115266 MAY MW 06/12/23 $6,927.58

301615 04/25/23 OOD Placement(DR)SY22/23 $6,927.58

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 115266 MAY DR 06/12/23 $6,927.58

 900.00117942 06/12/23 F530 SHIRLEY SOSTRE

301703 05/01/23 Outside Eval (RR)SY22/23 $900.00

11-000-219-320-02-00-00 PSY EVAL RR 06/12/23 $900.00

 28,980.00117943 06/12/23 5145 SPECTRUM 360

300385 07/29/22 OOD Placement(GG/CL/AO)SY22/23 $28,980.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 MAY23-06 GG 06/12/23 $8,460.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 MAY23-06 CL 06/12/23 $8,460.00

11-000-100-566-05-00-00 MAY23-06 OA 06/12/23 $8,460.00

11-000-217-320-05-00-00 MAY23-06 GG 06/12/23 $3,600.00

 3,905.00117944 06/12/23 4396 ST CLARES HOSPITAL

300699 09/25/22 Bedside Instr (AK)SY22/23 $3,905.00

11-150-100-320-04-BN-00 5033 AK 06/12/23 $3,905.00

 1,612.50117945 06/12/23 W399 STUDENT TRANSPORTATION OF AMERICA

301676 05/11/23 Ath Transportation week of 5/8 $1,612.50

11-000-270-512-04-00-50 70210766 5/10 06/12/23 $862.50

11-000-270-512-04-00-50 70210766 5/11 06/12/23 $750.00

 321.61117946 06/12/23 N923 SUNRISE SUPERMARKET

300657 09/21/22 BHS Pathways SY22/2-3 classes $321.61

11-000-219-600-04-00-52 03550148376 06/12/23 $129.02

11-000-219-600-04-00-52 03550261151 06/12/23 $91.81

11-000-219-600-04-00-52 03550478297 06/12/23 $61.16

11-000-219-600-04-00-52 03550366232 06/12/23 $39.62

 3,602.29117947 06/12/23 4667 TIOGA SOLAR MORRIS COUNTY 1, LLC

300034 07/01/22 2022-2023 SOLAR AGREEMENT $3,602.29

11-000-262-622-01-00-00 BOO MAY 06/12/23 $896.12

11-000-262-622-02-00-00 BOO MAY 06/12/23 $157.42

11-000-262-622-04-00-00 BOO MAY 06/12/23 $2,548.75

 60,830.59117948 06/12/23 5320 US BANCORP GOVERNMENT LEASING & FINANCE

300345 07/07/22 22-23 LEASE 077-0020407-003 $60,830.59

11-190-100-440-02-00-7X INV# 501608731 06/12/23 $29,315.38

11-190-100-440-04-00-7X INV# 501608731 06/12/23 $31,515.21

 688.44117949 06/12/23 4813 VERIZON WIRELESS

300372 07/01/22 22-23 VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICE $688.44

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $35.58

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $114.69

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $132.17

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $0.33

20-483-100-600-00-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $239.97

61-800-200-330-06-00-00 MAY 993526209935.58 06/12/23 $165.70
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 25.00117950 06/12/23 4855 WEIGHTS AND MEASURES FUND

300365 07/22/22 Scale Certification 2022/2023 $25.00

11-402-100-590-04-00-00 15-057267-23 06/12/23 $25.00

 275.00117951 06/12/23 S441 WILLIAM A CEDDIA

301264 01/25/23 bridges entertainment $275.00

61-800-200-320-06-00-00 SSS 6/5 06/12/23 $275.00

 175.70117952 06/12/23 4941 XTEL COMMUNICATIONS, INC

300024 07/01/22 22-23 TELEPHONE SERVICE $175.70

11-000-230-530-01-00-00 JUNE 231512326 06/12/23 $17.44

11-000-230-530-02-00-00 JUNE 231512326 06/12/23 $56.49

11-000-230-530-04-00-00 JUNE 231512326 06/12/23 $76.06

11-000-230-530-05-00-00 JUNE 231512326 06/12/23 $25.71
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Fund Totals

11 General Current Expense $288,302.25

20 Special Revenue Fund $53,432.86

61 Bridges Fund $793.15

Total for all checks listed $342,528.26

Prepared and submitted by:   _________________________________          ______________

Board Secretary Date


